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Typical office set up costs vs Global Office Suites

Office furnishings
Reception furnishings
Conference room furnishings
Lunchroom equipment/furnishings
Staff recruitment
Telephone system
Internet access setup
Office build out
Security deposit

Total

Total startup savings

Monthly expenses

Rent
Internet access
Phone service
Copy machine/fax
Color high speed printer
Receptionist
Utilities
Office cleaning
Maintenance
Coffe/ beverage service

Total monthly cost

Monthly savings

Initial setup savings of 
Monthly savings of

Total savings first year

global office suites 

Included 
Included 
Included 
Included 
Not needed 
Included 
Included 
Included 
$1,900.00 

$1,900.00 

$39,100.00 

$950.00 
Included 
Included 
Included 
Included 
Included 
Included 
Included 
Included 
Included 

$950.00 

$4,295.00 

$39,100.00 
$4,295.00 

$90,640.00

typical office 

$5,500.00 
$8,000.00 
$7,500.00 
$3,500.00 
$2,000.00 
$4,000.00 
$500.00 
$5,000.00 
$5,000.00 

$41,000.00 

$1,000.00 
$100.00 
$150.00 
$450.00 
$650.00 
$2,500.00 
$245.00 
$75.00 
$25.00 
$50.00 

$5,245.00 

customer worksheet
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